

2026 Day Camp Fee Schedule

June 29, 2026 to August 7, 2026

Day Camp:

Day Camp 2026	Duration of Fee	Day of Week	Resident Rate	Non-Resident Rate
Grades PK - 7th	6 Weeks/ 29 days	Monday-Friday	\$1,500.00	\$2,200.00
Grades 8th-10th	6 Weeks/ 29 days	Monday-Friday	\$1,600.00	\$2,450.00
Optional Fee Early Morning - Per Child	Camp Season	Monday-Friday	7:30am -9:00am \$180.00 Per Child	7:30am -9:00am \$180.00 Per Child
Optional Fee Extended Day - Per Child	Camp Season	Monday-Friday	3:00PM-4:30PM \$425.00 Per Child	3:00PM-4:30PM, \$425.00 Per Child